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Women / 5 / All Ages
Session: 7

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Twisters Sports * 112.175 27.525 28.225 28.075 28.350
14 1 1

5503 Kira Fredericson 9.400 9.375 9.350
5502 Jenna Bowsher 9.175 9.500 9.575
5504 Hope Morita 8.950 9.250
5508 Sophia Wells 9.350 9.4259.350
5501 Billie Beis-Leech 9.475

2 Head Over Heels * 112.075 28.150 27.850 28.025 28.050
31 3 2

5353 Alexandra Davis 9.600 9.350
5354 Yuka Iwashita 9.350 9.500 9.325
5352 Casey Brown 9.200 9.3009.450
5355 Katherine Jackson 9.300 9.400
5356 Magdalena Weible 9.050 9.250

3 Elevate * 111.575 27.800 27.925 27.600 28.250
23 2 3

5257 Zola Grey 9.325 9.200
5261 Michelle Ngo 9.250
5263 Yulia Polischuk 9.225
5254 Kaylee Connors 9.425
5253 Alina Clive 9.250 9.4259.175
5260 Melissa Ng 9.250 9.4259.225
5256 Alyssa Fabela 9.400

4 Bay Island * 108.325 27.825 26.375 26.925 27.200
52 4 4

5006 Theodora Uzozie 9.450 9.275 9.3008.775
5005 Shavase Shine 9.250 8.600 9.2009.150
5003 Aila Owens 9.125 8.500
5002 Holly Neumann 8.7009.000

5 USA Sports * 107.350 27.475 26.200 26.325 27.350
45 5 6

5553 Jaden Regallo 9.500 8.950 9.0009.100
5552 Elizabeth Pickford 9.375 8.450 9.3508.575
5551 Kaitlyn Pappas 8.600 8.800 9.000
5554 Emily Rivera 8.650
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6 Top Flight * 104.500 27.400 25.250 24.825 27.025
66 7 8

5453 Kaliya Lincoln 9.500 8.650 9.5008.325
5451 Kelea Dumagan 9.450 9.250 9.2758.475
5454 Skylare Lopez 8.450 7.350 8.250
5452 Hillary Hernandez 8.025

7 East Bay Sports * 103.150 26.375 25.475 25.375 25.925
78 6 7

5201 Kate Mercer 9.200 9.200 8.9008.700
5202 Elisha Santos 8.650 8.675 8.7258.750
5204 Jasmine Woods 8.525 7.600 8.300
5203 Mary Siemons 7.925

8 Cal Sports-Race * 102.900 26.500 23.950 26.775 25.675
87 8 5

5102 Lilly Anderson 9.450 8.850 8.8008.725
5101 Marcella Aceves 8.600 6.700 8.5758.775
5103 Madison Kimber 8.450 8.400 8.3009.275
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